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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL

55187784
55202510
55203388
71754778
55187784
55202510
55203388
71574778
71754776
71754778
55187784
55202510
55203388
71754778
01338039
01338154
01338275
093179136
095517661
1338039
1338154
1338275
1338429
93179136
95517661
1769079350
1769079350000
1769079J51
1769079351000
93179136

OEM Cross Reference

Metalcaucho

MI.R.A.

ESEN SKV

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
ASHIKA

JAPKO

METZGER
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
WE PARTS

03093
152611
20SKV004
350004
352067488000
3808807
38807
4006078
41004988D
41004988D
421150235
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